25

DRAFT SUBJECT : 104 " Re.No. 4603 / 89/ A3

Sub : YUIDA — Estt — Fixation of notified wages to NMR workers working in
VUDA for the vear 2003-2004 - Reg.

Fppd

AGENDA NOTE :

The District Collector, Visakhapamam has issued orders vide proceedings Rc. No.
1852 / 2003 / CT dt. 25-5-2003, fixing the Daily wages to NMR workers working in and
around the Municipal areas of ‘\f%sa}dmpafmm for {he year 2003-2004 with gffect from

1-7-2003.

In pursuance of the above orders the rates so fixed by the District Collector in
respect of NMR’s were adopted fo the NMR’s working in VUDA with effect from

1-7-2005. A statement showing the revised wagss is appended.

Hence the matter is placed before the VUDA Board for favour of Perusal and for

ratification.

VUDA Board Resolution No. 104

Resolved to ratify the action in having adopted the notified waves

N.M.R. workers working in V et
o mg i VUDA w.e f. [-7-2003.as per minimum wag -

® VAN
VUDA -



27
URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTIIORTTY & VISAKHAPATNAM

/ ¢ STATEMENT SHOW ING THE EXISTING CATEGORY OFF NMR™s WORKING, ANLY WAGIS PAID FOR TTE YEAR 2002-
2003 FROM 1-7-2002 TO 30-6-2003 AND WAGES TO BE PAID FOR THE YEAR 2003 - 2004 FROM 1-7-2003 'TO 30-6-2004

'SNo. | Catcgary of NMRnow in © Total | Wages presently allowed | Wages to be allowed for the L Total extra
i ~ existence in VUDA workers i for 2002-2003 fixed by i vear 2003-2004 including E expendliture per day
| the District Collector in . 30% increase on hasic rates : in s,
! s, | notified by District Collestor |
: ' ' with effeet form 1-7-2003 in -
E f_da?diiiﬁéé inEngineering 7 18830 T aesilo T T o1

277 Diploma Holders 17 169.00 el | 14637

ITI Certificate Holders 15 162.50 170.77 124.05

e
| 79.44 :
i

]
4 Non Technical Maistry | 1 9100

5 | Man / Women Mazdoors [ 24

e s

[ “Total ;

Rs. 471.69 per il‘:l.\_;’

I 42169 X 30 -« Rs, 126514



	scan0381.pdf
	scan0382.pdf

